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Sponsor Booth
Make-U-Mobile (Scooter Rental) 1A-100
Town of Fountain Hills 1A-101
TDC Financial 1A-102
PV/Scottsdale Lifestyle 1A-103
Lafferty Insurance 1A-104
Gila River Hotels and Casinos 1A-105
Protect-A-Shield 1A-106
Crash Jewelry 1A-107
Ceramic Pro (101 Motors) 1A-108
360 Wealth Management 1A-109
Cutco Sales Professional 1A-110
Adams Polishes 1A-111
Freedom Warranty 1A-112
Grundy Insurance 1A-113
Partsscore 1A-114
Magna Detail 1A-115
Forman Motorworks 1A-116
NFP 1A-117
Finishing Touch 1A-118
Stek-USA 1A-119

Sponsor Booth
CHUBB Insurance 1A-120
Lusso Motorsports Group 1A-121
Italian Association of Arizona 1A-122
AZ Euros 1A-123
Scottsdale Auto Group 1A-124
Waffle Smash 1A-125
ATC Epoxy 1A-126
Motor Vault Fountain Hills 1A-127
RMP AZ (Bulldog) 1A-128
Steering Wheel Art 1A-129
Phoenix Raceway 1B-100
Racing Adventures 1B-101
Vintage Motorsports 1B-102
Otto Car Club 1B-103
Inde Motorsports Ranch 1B-104
Taste of Motorsports 1B-201
Hagerty 1B-202
Radford Racing School 1B-203
Crown Concepts 1B-204
Apex 1B-205

Sponsor Booth
Discount Tires 1B-206
Luxury Auto Collection 1C-101
Italian Design & Racing 1C-102
Hubbard Auto Center 1C-103
Penske Automotive 1C-104
Creative Bespoke 1C-105
Highline Autos 1C-106
Learning Journey Int'l 1C-107
Kettle Kern - Fountain Hills Water & Ice Store 1C-108
Toy Barn, The 1C-301
Pagani of Beverly Hills 1C-496
Ferrari Club 1C-497
Echelon Autosports 1C-498
The Vault Auto Storage 1C-499
Wrench Nation 1C-601
PCH 1C-602
Main Stage - Showmobile 1C-603
Video Wall - Desert Valley Media Group 1C-604
Desert Valley Media Group 1C-605
Strats Semi 1C-606-619

Sponsor Booth
McLaren Scottsdale 1D-101
SportsCollector Car Center 1D-102
Nash Powersports 2A-101
Go AZ 2A-102
Harley Davidson 2A-103
Law Tigers 2A-104
Reparto Veloce (Desertroad Racing) 2A-105
Podium Club 2A-106
Ride Now Powersports 2A-107
Berge Volkswagen 2B-205
Certified Benz & Beemer 2C-101
Patrick Motorsports 2D-101
Gateway Bronco 2D-102
Crossroad Autoworks 2D-201
Goodspeed Performance 2D-401
Berge Mazda 3A-310
EarthRoamer 3B-100
Nash Powersports 3B-101
Gateway Bronco 3B-102
Ceramic Pro (101 Motors) 3B-103

Sponsor Booth
Doetsch - Off Road 3B-201
Airport Motorsports 3C-101
Hillbank Motor Corp 3C-102
VFW 3C-103
PCH - HELO Raffle with NJ 3C-201
Army Aviation Heritage F. 3C-HELO
Jim Miller JetRanger 3C-HELO
Barrett-Jackson 4A-201
Collector Car Network 4A-202
Video Wall - Desert Valley Media Group 4A-203
Chuck Franklin Law 4B-197
Carzz Motor Sports and Detailing 4B-201
Renewal by Anderson 4B-202
Girl Gang Garage 4B-203
Spacefit 4B-204
Streetside Classics 4B-205
EVIT/West MEC 4B-206
West MEC 4B-207
Mecum Auctions 4B-208
Fountain View Village 4B-209

Sponsor Booth
Shiftgate Auctions 4B-210
Showtime Roofing 4B-211
Sanderson Ford 4C-101
Sanderson Lincoln 4C-102
Avent Garde Collection 4C-103
Polestar - Courtesy Automotive 4C-104
Tesla Driver's Club 4C-105
OneAZ Credit Union 4C-106
Lucid Motors 4C-202
Swire Coca-Cola 4C-203
Champion Distributors 4D-101
Vintage Iron Restoration 4D-102
Fountain Hills Auto Club 4D-End of Row

FEBRUARY 12, 2022 | 10 A.M. - 3 P.M.

SPONSOR SET UP DATE: FEBRUARY 11 | 8 A.M. - 3 P.M.
FOOD VENDORS: SATURDAY, FEB. 12 | 7 A.M. - 8:30 A.M.

FOOD VENDOR Booth FOOD VENDOR Booth FOOD VENDOR Booth
Burgers Amore 1E-F01 Diner on Wheels 3B-F01 Dough Riders 4A-F01
OMG Shaved Ice 1E-F02 Yolo's Authentic Mexican 3B-F02 Alaskan Salmon Food 4A-F02
Wok This Way LLC 1E-F03 Mike's Chicago Hot Dogs 3B-F03 Ni De Aqui Ni De Alla 4A-F03
Sip Blend and Brew 1E-F04 Kicks Food Truck (Kicks Froyo) 3B-F04 Grateful Joe Coffee 4A-F04
Tom's BBQ & Pig Rigs 1E-F05 Panini People, The 3B-F05 Ice Cream Sociables 4A-F05
Areemo 1E-F07 Cerealphoria 3B-F06 Sweet Island Dreams 4A-F06
Nothing Bundt Cakes 1E-F08 Burgers Amore 3B-F07 iHeart Kettle Corn 4A-F07
Sabor A Mi 1E-F09 Pura Vida Grinds 3B-F08 Costantino's Italian Kitchen 4A-F08

Sponsor Booth Sponsor Booth Sponsor Booth Sponsor Booth Sponsor Booth Sponsor Booth
360 Wealth Management 1A-109 Creative Bespoke 1C-105 Go AZ 2A-102 Main Stage - Showmobile 1C-603 PV/Scottsdale Lifestyle 1A-103 TDC Financial 1A-102
Adams Polishes 1A-111 Crossroad Autoworks 2D-201 Goodspeed Performance 2D-401 Make-U-Mobile (Scooter Rental) 1A-100 Racing Adventures 1B-101 Tesla Driver's Club 4C-105
Airport Motorsports 3C-101 Crown Concepts 1B-204 Grundy Insurance 1A-113 McLaren Scottsdale 1D-101 Radford Racing School 1B-203 The Vault Auto Storage 1C-499
Apex 1B-205 Cutco Sales Professional 1A-110 Hagerty 1B-202 Mecum Auctions 4B-208 Renewal by Anderson 4B-202 Town of Fountain Hills 1A-101
Army Aviation Heritage F. 3C-HELO Desert Valley Media Group 1C-605 Harley Davidson 2A-103 Motor Vault Fountain Hills 1A-127 Reparto Veloce (Desertroad Racing) 2A-105 Toy Barn, The 1C-301
ATC Epoxy 1A-126 Discount Tires 1B-206 Highline Autos 1C-106 Nash Powersports 2A-101 Ride Now Powersports 2A-107 VFW 3C-103
Avent Garde Collection 4C-103 Doetsch - Off Road 3B-201 Hillbank Motor Corp 3C-102 Nash Powersports 3B-101 RMP AZ (Bulldog) 1A-128 Video Wall - Desert Valley Media Group 1C-604
AZ Euros 1A-123 EarthRoamer 3B-100 Hubbard Auto Center 1C-103 NFP 1A-117 STEK-USA 1A-119 Video Wall - Desert Valley Media Group 4A-203
Barrett-Jackson 4A-201 Echelon Autosports 1C-498 Inde Motorsports Ranch 1B-104 OneAZ Credit Union 4C-106 Sanderson Ford 4C-101 Vintage Iron Restoration 4D-102
Berge Mazda 3A-310 EVIT/West MEC 4B-206 Italian Association of Arizona 1A-122 Otto Car Club 1B-103 Sanderson Lincoln 4C-102 Vintage Motorsports 1B-102
Berge Volkswagen 2B-205 Ferrari Club 1C-497 Italian Design & Racing 1C-102 Pagani of Beverly Hills 1C-496 Scottsdale Auto Group 1A-124 Waffle Smash 1A-125
Carzz Motor Sports and Detailing 4B-201 Finishing Touch 1A-118 Jim Miller JetRanger 3C-HELO Partsscore 1A-114 Shiftgate Auctions 4B-210 West MEC 4B-207
Ceramic Pro (101 Motors) 1A-108 Forman Motorworks 1A-116 Kettle Kern - Fountain Hills Water & Ice Store 1C-108 Patrick Motorsports 2D-101 Showtime Roofing 4B-211 Wrench Nation 1C-601
Ceramic Pro (101 Motors) 3B-103 Fountain Hills Auto Club 4D-End of Row Lafferty Insurance 1A-104 PCH 1C-602 Spacefit 4B-204
Certified Benz & Beemer 2C-101 Fountain View Village 4B-209 Law Tigers 2A-104 PCH - HELO Raffle with NJ 3C-201 SportsCollector Car Center 1D-102
Champion Distributors 4D-101 Freedom Warranty 1A-112 Learning Journey Int'l 1C-107 Penske Automotive 1C-104 Steering Wheel Art 1A-129
CHUBB Insurance 1A-120 Gateway Bronco 2D-102 Lucid Motors 4C-202 Phoenix Raceway 1B-100 Strats Semi 1C-606-619
Chuck Franklin Law 4B-197 Gateway Bronco 3B-102 Lusso Motorsports Group 1A-121 Podium Club 2A-106 Streetside Classics 4B-205
Collector Car Network 4A-202 Gila River Hotels and Casinos 1A-105 Luxury Auto Collection 1C-101 Polestar - Courtesy Automotive 4C-104 Swire Coca-Cola 4C-203
Crash Jewelry 1A-107 Girl Gang Garage 4B-203 Magna Detail 1A-115 Protect-A-Shield 1A-106 Taste of Motorsports 1B-201

SPONSORS BY BOOTH NUMBER

SPONSORS BY NAME

FOOD VENDOR Booth FOOD VENDOR Booth FOOD VENDOR Booth
Alaskan Salmon Food 4A-F02 Grateful Joe Coffee 4A-F04 Panini People, The 3B-F05
Areemo 1E-F07 Ice Cream Sociables 4A-F05 Pura Vida Grinds 3B-F08
Burgers Amore 1E-F01 iHeart Kettle Corn 4A-F07 Sabor A Mi 1E-F09
Burgers Amore 3B-F07 Kicks Food Truck (Kicks Froyo) 3B-F04 Sip Blend and Brew 1E-F04
Cerealphoria 3B-F06 Mike's Chicago Hot Dogs 3B-F03 Sweet Island Dreams 4A-F06
Costantino's Italian Kitchen 4A-F08 Ni De Aqui Ni De Alla 4A-F03 Tom's BBQ & Pig Rigs 1E-F05
Diner on Wheels 3B-F01 Nothing Bundt Cakes 1E-F08 Wok This Way LLC 1E-F03
Dough Riders 4A-F01 OMG Shaved Ice 1E-F02 Yolo's Authentic Mexican 3B-F02

FOOD VENDORS BY BOOTH#/AREA FOOD VENDORS BY NAME


